
ESF 1 Transportation Jim Walker 888-7862 220-4041 813-2990 jwalker2@dot.state.nv.us

IT Contact Chris Joncas 721-9938 265-9373 888-7837 cjoncas@dot.state.nv.us 

Anita Bush 888-7856 881-8158 883-1738 abush@dot.state.nv.us  

ESF 2 Telecommunications Jerry Nelson 684-7334 291-7146 jjnelson@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact Ken Adams 684-5802 443-5427 841-2253 link@admin.nv.gov

Pat Sheehan 684-5854 772-5625 424-2857 pmsheehan@admin.nv.gov

Ken Ballew 684-4323 720-0814 841-5701 kballew@admin.nv.gov

Susan Porter 684-7341 720-5234 230-4704 sporter@admin.nv.gov

George Hollingsworth 684-5887 882-2649 GEHollingsworth@admin.nv.gov

Dennis McHugh 684-5844 722-3445 297-3459 dmchugh@admin.nv.gov

ESF 3 Public Works Dennis Nolan 684-4141 546-3424 246-4606 dgnolan@admin.nv.gov

Gus Nunez 684-4100 720-5242 323-0986 gnunez@admin.nv.gov 

Tom Federici 684-1807 690-8207 tfederici@admin.nv.gov

Ted Hendricks 684-4147  884-9717 thendricks@admin.nv.gov

ESF 4 Firefighting Mike Klug 684-2522 721-6378 885-0145 mklug@forestry.nv.gov

Mary Wilde 684-2516 443-7759 781-9384 mwilde@forestry.nv.gov

Debe Linehan 684-2548 219-9777 dllinehan@forestry.nv.gov

Rose Henderson 849-2500 ext 238 772-4377 463-2616 rhenderson@forestry.nv.gov

ESF 6 Mass Care

ESF 7 Purchasing Gail Burchett 684-0172 671-4406 841-7102 gburchett@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact Colleen Janes 684-0186 297-2094 841-1065 cjanes@admin.nv.gov

Marcy Troescher 684-0199 338-7162 883-8369 mtroescher@admin.nv.gov

Christine McElroy 684-0181 772-8079 841-5757 cmcelroy@admin.nv.gov

Nancy Feser 684-0175 721-7771 246-9179 nfeser@admin.nv.gov
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ESF 8 Public Health & Medical NSHD/PHP Duty Officer 684-5920

Emergency Prepardness Amos Hollar 315-7474 684-3224 230-9584 ahollar@health.nv.gov

Emergency Medical Systems Richard Fenlason 461-6904 687-7592

Emergency Medical Systems Steve Tafoya 315-6760 687-7597

NV Health Alert Network John Flamm 684-4057 750-9393 626-1922 jflamm@health.nv.gov

PHP Manager Erin Seward 684-4117 400-0280 eseward@health.nv.gov

Chempack/RSS Lorne Belt 684-3223 434-5888 lbelt@health.nv.gov

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley 687-7540 720-8530 kbeckley@health.nv.gov

IT Contact Ernie Hernandez 684-5923

ESF 8-1

Division of Public and 

Behavioral Health
Lois Repass

684-4072 443-4385 lrepass@health.nv.gov

IT Contact Ernie Hernandez Betsy Fedor 684-3490 530-318-0674 530-544-5374 bfedor@health.nv.gov

Bekka Bock 687-4195 335-5467 849-2775 bbock@health.nv.gov

Dave Caloiaro 684-5970 450-3618 882-2919 dcaloiaro@health.nv.gov

Erin Clubb 882-7917 541-231-1041 882-7917 cluborama@gmail.com

Kathleen Buscay 687-4195 450-5456 884-0545 kbuscay@health.nv.gov

Kathleen Bent 782-3671 781-2141 781-2141 kbent@health.nv.gov

Luana Ritch 250-5739 684-5912 626-1752 lritch@health.nv.gov

ESF 9 Search and Rescue VACANT

ESF 10 HazMat Duty Officer 888-331-6337 687-9485 dutyofficer@ndep.nv.gov

IT Contact Jeff Collins 687-9381 434-4690 434-4690 jrcollins@ndep.nv.gov

David Friedman 687-9385 781-7395 781-7395 dfriedman@ndep.nv.gov

Matthew Donaldson 687-9480 857-7299 857-7299 mdonaldson@ndep.nv.gov

Greg Lovato 687-9373 434-9843 853-5531 glovato@ndep.nv.gov

Rad Nuc Duty Officer Primary 877-438-7231

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley 687-754 720-8530 kbeckley@health.nv.gov

ESF 11

Agriculture & Natural 

Resources
Dr. Keith Forbes

353-3707 741-2050 841-0954 keith.forbes@agri.nv.gov
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IT Contact Michael T. Greenlee 741-9753 512-749-2615 384-1033 michael.greenlee@agri.nv.gov

Dr. Anette Rink 353-3700 224-0309 851-0866 arink@agri.nv.gov

ESF 12 Energy

ESF 13 Public Safety & Security Kendall Cummings 684-2676 702-808-5485 kcummings@dps.state.nv.us

Sgt. Ernie Richards 684-2633 erichards@dps.state.nv.us

Jena Adrian 684-2332 233-8559 jadrian@dps.state.nv.us

NHP Rep Lt. Charles E. Powell 684-4484 230-6984 cpowell@dps.state.nv.us

Mary Perry 741-3657 741-3657 787-3032 mperry@dps.state.nv.us

Ryan Miller 328-3003 881-8797 851-4664 rmiller@dps.state.nv.us

Jason Franklin 623-6525 304-5381 626-5098 jfranklin@dps.state.nv.us

David Jones 684-7427 741-3636 851-7377 djones@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 14  Recovery / Mitigation Rajat Jain 687-0774 901-0984 rjain@doi.nv.gov

Jake Sunderland 687-0772 336-9919 jsunderland@doi.nv.gov

ESF 15 Public Information Gail Powell 687-0325 434-4795 772-6355 gpowell@dps.state.nv.us

Stephanie Parker 687-0317 400-0821 702-419-8725 sparker@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 16 Military              J33 DOMS MAJ Matt Jonkey 887-7855 350-5442 303-7110 matthew.j.jonkey.mil@mail.mil

Dep J3 LtCOL Mark Hall 887-7357 233-6862 329-5692 mark.l.hall1.mil@mail.mil

Battle CPT CPT Brett Eklund 887-7898 230-4986  brett.a.eklund.mil@mail.mil

J3 COL Mitch Sperling 887-7891 721-0962 851-3622 mitchell.d.sperling.mil@mail.mil
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